

Mintzer Mauch PLLC to Sponsor NYC Brownfield Partnership

New York, May 12, 2021 – Mintzer Mauch PLLC has become a sponsor of the NYC Brownfield Partnership! Karen Mintzer said, "We look forward to collaborating with Partnership members that we have worked with over the years in private practice and during my tenure as Regional Attorney for the New York State Department of Environmental Conservation, and also meeting new colleagues in the New York City brownfield community." Karen and her firm co-founder, Helen Mauch, plan to serve on the Partnership's Affordable Housing committee and explore the creation of a new MWBE committee. Helen added, "In founding our firm we wanted to bring our energy, leadership and experience in environmental law to the market and also give back to organizations whose missions are aligned with our values. The inclusive and collaborative nature of the NYC Brownfield Partnership and its commitment to on-going education and excellence in brownfield redevelopment seemed like a great match!"

Mintzer Mauch PLLC is a New York State and New York City certified WBE and is based at 290 Madison Avenue, 4th Floor, New York, NY 10017. For more information, please visit www.mintzermauch.com or call (212) 380-6170.